
LuxSUL 5
Bonnevoie 17.9.2024

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Vivien THIRY
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Course : Deer
Distance : 5200m
Time : 0:40:17,488 (7'45"/km)

5/20 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Cedric Philipp GUTHIER 0:32:57,410
2. Oleksandr RYBAKOV 0:32:57,660
3. Laurent MATHIAS 0:36:26,992

1. 131 00:01:01 171m 5'57"/km
2. 132 00:02:03 00:03:04 260m 7'53"/km
3. 134 00:01:48 00:04:52 188m 9'34"/km
4. 141 00:03:29 00:08:21 616m 5'39"/km
5. 140 00:02:35 00:10:56 183m 14'07"/km
6. 133 00:03:02 00:13:58 462m 6'34"/km
7. 137 00:02:33 00:16:31 415m 6'09"/km
8. 147 00:04:17 00:20:48 468m 9'09"/km
9. 145 00:01:21 00:22:09 108m 12'30"/km

10. 144 00:02:50 00:24:59 150m 18'53"/km
11. 143 00:02:01 00:27:00 335m 6'01"/km
12. 146 00:01:59 00:28:59 325m 6'06"/km
13. 142 00:02:02 00:31:01 280m 7'16"/km
14. 135 00:04:25 00:35:26 657m 6'43"/km
15. 138 00:01:49 00:37:15 222m 8'11"/km
16. 139 00:01:47 00:39:02 236m 7'33"/km
17. 999 00:01:15 00:40:17 107m 11'41"/km
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